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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Reverse 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 196.49
Forecast
14:40 Carrytheone 26.00 1
Newmarket
14:40 Desert Cop 12.00 11
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 14:40 Carrytheone 26.00 4.00 Win 1 60.00 198.49
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 14:40 Desert Cop 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 138.49
Newmarket
Reverse 18th 2.00 Win 8.00 143.49
Forecast
13:50 Newbury |Middle Earth 5.00 1
13:50 Newbury |Bolster 26.00
Reverse 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 135.49
Forecast
14:25 Newbury |Louis Barthas 51.00 9
14:25 Newbury |Inishfallen 67.00 10
Each Way 18th 14:25 Newbury |Inishfallen 67.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 136.49
Each Way 18th 14:25 Newbury |Louis Barthas 51.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 139.49
Reverse 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 142.49
Forecast
14:05 Love Billy Boy 5.50 2
Newmarket
14:05 \Venture Capital 26.00 6
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 14:05 Venture Capital 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 144.49
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:05 Love Billy Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 149.49
Newmarket
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury |Middle Earth 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 154.49
Each Way 18th 13:50 Newbury |Bolster 26.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 134.49
Dutch 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 134.49
14:23 One Hart 26.00 9
Newmarket
14:23 Al Baahy 17.00 4
Newmarket
14:23 One More 12.00 6
Newmarket Dream
Each Way 17th 14:15 York Baileys 41.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 139.49
Jubilation
Each Way 17th 14:15 York Call Me 51.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 143.49
Harswell
Each Way 17th 14:00 Newbury |Unsung Hero 34.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 147.49
Single 17th 14:00 Newbury |Grey Fox 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 151.49
Single 17th 14:00 Newbury |Dream Pirate 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 96.49
Each Way 17th 14:00 Newbury |Bella Veneta 67.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 101.49
Dutch 16th 5.00 Win 16.70 104.49
15:45 York Economics 7.00 1
15:45 York Al Musmak 9.00 7
Dutch 16th 5.00 Win 5.46 87.79
15:15 York Caernarfon 17.00 5
15:15 York Infinite Cosmos 8.00 3
15:15 York Bluestocking 3.50 1
Each Way 16th 15:30 Salisbury|Si Si La Bonne 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 82.33
Single 16th 15:30 Salisbury|Monkey Miss 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 87.33
Each Way 16th 14:15 York Clarendon 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 92.33
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
House
Each Way 15th 15:45 York Secret Satire 26.00 5.00 Win 1 78.13 65.33
Single 15th 15:45 York Mayfair 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.8
Each Way 15th 14:45 York Dakota Gold 26.00 3.00 Win 2 6.00 -7.8
Each Way 15th 14:45 York Abate 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.8
Each Way 15th 14:15 York Saratoga Gold 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -10.8
Each Way 15th 14:15 York Percy Shelley 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -7.8
Reverse 14th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -4.8
Forecast
15:15 Beverley |[Maharajas 7.00 6
Express
15:15 Beverley [Thankuappreci 4.50 3
ate
Dutch 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.8
15:15 Beverley |[Maharajas 7.00 6
Express
15:15 Beverley |Thankuappreci 4.50 3
ate
Reverse 14th 3.00 Loss -3.00 3.2
Forecast
15:00 Love Actually 12.00 PU
Southwell
15:00 Rostello 11.00 PU
Southwell
Dutch 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 6.2
15:00 Love Actually 12.00 PU
Southwell
15:00 Rostello 11.00 PU
Southwell
Dutch 14th 5.00 Win 9.31 11.2
14:30 Honneur De 26.00 5
Southwell Sivola
14:30 Nimbus Boy 12.00 6
Southwell
14:30 Big Bee Hive 9.00 1
Southwell
14:30 Hattons 19.00 4
Southwell Gardens
Each Way 14th 15:45 Beverley |Havagomecca 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1.89
Single 14th 15:45 Beverley |Sound Reason 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.89
Single 14th 15:45 Beverley |Ey Up It's 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 11.89
Maggie
Single 14th 15:15 Beverley |Thankuappreci 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.89
ate
Single 14th 15:15 Beverley |Maharajas 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 21.89
Express
Single 13th 15:17 Catterick |Desert Master 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 26.89
Single 13th 15:17 Catterick |Alfa Moonstone 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.89
Single 13th 15:17 Catterick |Willolarupi 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.89
Each Way 13th 13:47 Catterick |Elladora 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.89
Each Way 13th 13:47 Catterick |Variety Island 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.89
Each Way 13th 13:47 Catterick |Mutanaaseq 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 51.89
Each Way 12th 19:00 First Folio 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 56.89
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 18:30 Obelix 34.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 59.89
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 18:30 Farasi Lane 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 62.89
Newcastle
Reverse 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 61.29
Forecast
18:00 El Picador 81.00 11
Newcastle
18:00 Charging 19.00 3
Newcastle Thunder
Each Way 12th 18:00 El Picador 81.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 63.29
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 18:00 Charging 19.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 66.29
Newcastle Thunder




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 17:27 Mafnood 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.79
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 16:17 Molinari 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.79
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 16:17 Percy Willis 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 69.79
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 15:15 Beaufort West 34.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 64.29
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:15 Small Bad Bob 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.29
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:15 Just One Surf 9.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 73.29
Plumpton
Reverse 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 78.29
Forecast
15:28 Ludlow |My Mate Polly 101.00 U
15:28 Ludlow |Flight Of 9.00 7
Freedom
Each Way 12th 15:28 Ludlow |My Mate Polly 101.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 81.29
Each Way 12th 15:28 Ludlow |Flight Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 86.29
Freedom
Each Way 12th 14:40 Crookbarrow 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 91.29
Plumpton
Single 12th 14:40 Amalfi Skyline 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.29
Plumpton
Each Way 12th 14:40 Privatearing 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 96.29
Plumpton
Each Way 12th 19:00 First Folio 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 101.29
Newcastle
Reverse 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 106.29
Forecast
18:30 Obelix 34.00 11
Newcastle
18:30 Farasi Lane 10.00 3
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 18:30 Obelix 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 109.29
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 18:30 Farasi Lane 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 114.29
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 15:07 Swordplay 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.29
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 15:07 Wren Officer 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 117.29
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 15:07 She's A 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 113.79
Newcastle Gambler
Reverse 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 118.79
Forecast
14:45 Haydock |Craven 19.00 9
14:45 Haydock |Red Maids 21.00 8
Each Way 11th 14:45 Haydock |Craven 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 121.79
Each Way 11th 14:45 Haydock |Red Maids 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 126.79
Single 11th 14:10 Haydock |King's Fountain 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 131.79
Single 11th 14:10 Haydock |Sunny Street 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 136.79
Single 11th 14:10 Haydock |Cerulean Bay 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 141.79
Reverse 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 146.79
Forecast
13:35 Haydock |Party Business 11.00 5
13:35 Haydock |Flight Deck 34.00 12
Each Way 11th 13:35 Haydock |Party Business 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 149.79
Each Way 11th 13:35 Haydock |Flight Deck 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 154.79
Each Way 11th 14:40 Ascot Bless Him 41.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 159.79
Each Way 11th 14:40 Ascot The Wizard Of 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 142.29
Eye
Each Way 11th 14:40 Ascot Streets Of Gold 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 118.29
Each Way 11th 14:05 Ascot Rose Prick 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 123.29
Reverse 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 119.79
Forecast
13:30 Ascot Youthful King 11.00 PU
13:30 Ascot Think First 10.00 8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 11th 13:30 Ascot Youthful King 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 122.79
Each Way 11th 13:30 Ascot Think First 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 127.79
Reverse 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 132.79
Forecast
13:50 Lingfield |Global Heat 17.00 4
13:50 Lingfield |Aimeric 3.00 1
Each Way 11th 13:50 Lingfield |Global Heat 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 135.79
Single 11th 13:50 Lingfield |Aimeric 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 139.79
Each Way 11th 13:15 Lingfield |Dancing In 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.50 129.79
Paris
Each Way 10th 18:05 Ripon  |Thornaby Pearl 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 124.29
Each Way 10th 18:05 Ripon  |Thornaby Pearl 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 129.29
Each Way 10th 16:00 Ascot Spirited Lad 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 134.29
Each Way 10th 16:00 Ascot \Western 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 137.29
Single 10th 16:00 Ascot Angel Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 142.29
England
Each Way 10th 15:30 Ascot Bernardo 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 147.29
O'Reilly
Single 10th 15:30 Ascot Billyjoh 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 147.29
Single 10th 15:30 Ascot Russet Gold 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.29
Each Way 10th 15:30 Ascot  |The X O 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 157.29
Each Way 10th 17:23 Chester |Chase The 26.00 4.00 Win 1 60.00 162.29
Dollar
Each Way 10th 17:23 Chester |Swinging 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.29
London
Each Way 10th 16:15 Chester |Havaila 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 107.29
Each Way 10th 16:15 Chester |Duc De Kent 29.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 107.29
Each Way 10th 16:15 Chester |Law Of The 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 111.29
Sea
Reverse 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 109.79
Forecast
15:40 Chester |The Grand 41.00 9
Visir
15:40 Chester |Aztec Empire 5.50 4
Each Way 10th 15:40 Chester |The Grand 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 112.79
Visir
Single 10th 15:40 Chester |Aztec Empire 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115.79
Reverse 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 120.79
Forecast
15:05 Chester |Mashhoor 15.00 4
15:05 Chester |Hans Andersen 8.00 5
Single 10th 15:05 Chester |Mashhoor 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 123.79
Single 10th 15:05 Chester |Hans Andersen 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.79
Reverse 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 133.79
Forecast
14:35 Chester |Bolster 5.00
14:35 Chester |Killybegs 9.00 7
\Warrior
Single 10th 14:35 Chester |Bolster 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 136.79
Single 10th 14:35 Chester |Killybegs 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 136.79
Warrior
Reverse 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 141.79
Forecast
14:40 Market |Deja Rouge 101.00 PU
Rasen
14:40 Market |Friary Rock 10.00 3
Rasen
Dutch 10th 5.00 Loss -5.00 144.79
14:40 Market |Deja Rouge 101.00 PU
Rasen
14:40 Market |Friary Rock 10.00 3
Rasen
Reverse 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 149.79
Forecast
13:40 Market  |Luduamf 201.00 10
Rasen
13:40 Market |Mount Ferns 7.00 8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Dutch 10th 5.00 Loss -5.00 152.79
13:40 Market |Luduamf 201.00 10
Rasen
13:40 Market |Mount Ferns 7.00 8
Rasen
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Master Zoffany 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 157.79
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Boardman 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 162.79
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Boardman 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 164.79
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Percy's Lad 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 169.79
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Percy's Lad 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 155.79
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Finn's Charm 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 120.79
Reverse 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 125.79
Forecast
13:50 Ascot American Bay 3.00 4
13:50 Ascot Arctic Thunder 11.00 1
Dutch 10th 5.00 Win 12.38 128.79
13:50 Ascot American Bay 3.00 4
13:50 Ascot Arctic Thunder 11.00 1
Dutch 10th 5.00 Win 12.38 116.41
13:50 Ascot Arctic Thunder 11.00 1
13:50 Ascot American Bay 3.00 4
Single 9th 19:30 Shield Of 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 104.03
Chelmsford Honour
City
Single 9th 19:30 Shield Of 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106.03
Chelmsford Honour
City
Single 9th 19:30 Taxiing 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 111.03
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:30 Taxiing 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 61.03
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:30 Mr Boson 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.08
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:30 Mr Boson 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 16.03
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:30 Grand Duchess| 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.03
Chelmsford Olga
City
Single 9th 19:30 Grand Duchess| 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.03
Chelmsford Olga
City
Single 9th 19:30 Smokey 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.03
Chelmsford Malone
City
Single 9th 19:30 Smokey 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.03
Chelmsford Malone
City
Each Way 9th 18:30 Rockley Point 51.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 38.03
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 9th 21:00 Alexander 8.50 5.00 Win 3 1.25 41.03
Chelmsford James
City
Each Way 9th 21:00 Thomas 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 39.78
Chelmsford Equinas
City
Each Way 9th 21:00 Golden 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 44.78
Chelmsford Passport
City
Single 9th 18:30 Q Twenty Boy 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.78
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 18:30 Due Date 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.78

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 9th 18:30 Dors Toyboy 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.78
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 9th 18:30 Sienna Breeze 41.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 64.78
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 9th 14:25 Chief Lady 81.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 68.78
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 14:25 Malina Jamila 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 72.78
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 14:25 Headscarf Lil 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 77.78
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 13:50 Let's Go Joe 34.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 72.28
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 13:50 Lifetime 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 76.28
Huntingdon Legend
Each Way 9th 13:50 Cottie 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 81.28
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 13:50 Fautinette 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.28
Huntingdon
Single 9th 14:18 Brighton |Firenze Rosa 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 91.28
Single 9th 14:18 Brighton |Media Guest 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.28
Single 9th 14:18 Brighton |Twayblade 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 101.28
Single 9th 14:18 Brighton |Twayblade 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106.28
Each Way 9th 14:18 Brighton |Lily In The 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 111.28
Jungle
Single 9th 14:18 Brighton |A Pint Of Bear 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 116.28
Each Way 9th 16:23 Brighton |College Wizard 101.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 83.78
Each Way 9th 16:23 Brighton |Lupset Flossy 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 86.78
Pop
Each Way 9th 16:23 Brighton |Primrose Maid 41.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 91.78
Single 9th 16:23 Brighton |Hul Ah Bah 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 94.78
Loo
Each Way 9th 16:23 Brighton |Fly The Nest 51.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 99.78
Each Way 9th 16:23 Brighton |We'renotreallyh 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 104.78
ere
Single 9th 13:30 Chester |Copper Knight 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.78
Single 9th 13:30 Chester |Radio Goo Goo| 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 112.78
Single 9th 13:30 Chester |Manila Scouse 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 112.78
Single 9th 13:30 Chester |Michaela's Boy 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 117.78
Each Way 8th 20:30 Kempton [Lady In 41.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 122.78
Havana
Each Way 8th 20:30 Kempton |Bated Breeze 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 126.78
Each Way 8th 20:30 Kempton |Horse 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 131.78
Whisperer
Each Way 8th 20:30 Kempton [Tennessee 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 130.78
Gold
Reverse 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 112.78
Forecast
20:00 Kempton [Carpathian 10.00 3
20:00 Kempton |Dotties Moon 67.00 10
Each Way 8th 20:00 Kempton |Dotties Moon 67.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 115.78
Each Way 8th 20:00 Kempton [Carpathian 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 120.78
Reverse 8th 3.00 Win 21.00 118.78
Forecast
19:30 Kempton |Unsung Hero 51.00
19:30 Kempton |Thapa VC 8.00 1
Each Way 8th 19:30 Kempton |Unsung Hero 51.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 97.78
Single 8th 19:30 Kempton |Thapa VC 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 97.78
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Brinton 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 62.78
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Warrior Tune 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.78
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton|Tea Leaf Ted 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 67.78
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Blacklion 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 72.78
Each Way 8th 14:40 Kelso Empire De 41.00 3.00 Win 3 10.50 47.78
Maulde
Each Way 8th 14:40 Kelso Hidden 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 37.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Commander
Single 8th 14:40 Kelso Domandlouis 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.28
Each Way 8th 13:40 Kelso Percy's Word 151.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 45.28
Each Way 8th 13:40 Kelso llikedwayurthin 41.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 49.28
kin
Each Way 8th 13:40 Kelso Swallows Song 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.28
Each Way 8th 13:40 Kelso Starlyte 23.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 57.28
Each Way 8th 13:40 Kelso Swift Reply 201.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 61.28
Reverse 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 64.28
Forecast
16:45 Chester |Oso Rapido 34.00 7
16:45 Chester |G'daay 9.50 9
Reverse 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 67.28
Forecast
14:35 Chester |Knicks 12.00 1
14:35 Chester |Dandy Devil 13.00 7
Each Way 8th 16:45 Chester |Oso Rapido 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 70.28
Each Way 8th 16:45 Chester |G'daay 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 75.28
Each Way 8th 14:35 Chester |Knicks 12.00 5.00 Win 1 33.00 80.28
Each Way 8th 14:35 Chester |Dandy Devil 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 47.28
Each Way 7th 14:05 Navan |Jalaybee 13.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 52.28
Each Way 7th 14:05 Navan |Seven Eleven 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 57.28
Each Way 7th 14:55 Ffos Las |Heross Du 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 62.28
Seuil
Each Way 7th 14:55 Ffos Las |Crossbeau 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.50 62.28
Each Way 7th 14:15 Phoebe's 101.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 57.78
Fakenham Charm
Single 7th 14:15 Gold In Doha 126.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 59.78
Fakenham
Single 7th 14:15 Nevendon 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.78
Fakenham
Single 7th 14:15 Man Again 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 69.78
Fakenham
Single 6th 17:15 Kempton |Calico 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 74.78
Reverse 6th 3.00 Loss -3.00 79.78
Forecast
17:10 Bath Clear Justice 10.00 8
17:10 Bath Amerigo 5.00 6
Vespucci
Each Way 6th 17:10 Bath Clear Justice 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 82.78
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Amerigo 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 87.78
\/espucci
Reverse 6th 3.00 Loss -3.00 92.78
Forecast
17:00 Warwick |JAmerican 9.00 5
Gerry
17:00 Warwick |Dream In The 4.33 PU
Park
Single 6th 17:00 Warwick |JAmerican 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.78
Gerry
Single 6th 17:00 Warwick |Dream In The 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 100.78
Park
Single 6th 16:40 Kempton |Halifax 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 105.78
Single 6th 16:40 Kempton |Getalead 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 70.78
Each Way 6th 16:35 Bath On The Cards 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 75.78
Single 6th 16:35 Bath Ring of Light 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.28
Single 6th 16:35 Bath Signcastle City 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 75.28
Each Way 6th 16:05 Kempton |Galahad Quest 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.78
Each Way 6th 16:05 Kempton |Neon Moon 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 47.78
Each Way 6th 16:05 Kempton |Our Jet 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.28
Each Way 6th 16:00 Bath Gallimimus 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 51.28
Each Way 6th 16:00 Bath Carp Kid 41.00 5.00 Win 2 17.50 56.28
Single 6th 16:00 Bath Celebrating 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.78
Ethel
Single 6th 16:00 Bath Afloat 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 43.78
Each Way 6th 15:40 Beverley |Inanna 34.00 3.00 Win 2 8.40 48.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 6th 15:05 Beverley |Alfie Boy 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.38
Each Way 6th 15:05 Beverley |Buttercross 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 45.38
Flyer
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Princess Alex 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 50.38
Each Way 6th 16:05 Kempton |Galahad Quest 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.13
Each Way 6th 16:05 Kempton |Our Jet 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44.13
Each Way 6th 16:05 Kempton |Neon Moon 9.50 5.00 Win 3 1.75 49.13
Each Way 6th 14:40 Warwick |Miss Ghillie 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 47.38
Each Way 6th 14:40 Warwick |Just Sophie 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 52.38
Single 6th 14:40 Warwick |Caughtinaspell 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 57.38
Each Way 6th 15:40 Beverley |Inanna 23.00 5.00 Win 2 8.50 57.38
Each Way 6th 15:05 Beverley |Alfie Boy 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48.88
Each Way 6th 15:05 Beverley |Buttercross 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 53.88
Flyer
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Princess Alex 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 58.88
Each Way 6th 14:30 Beverley |Our Neil 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 46.38
Each Way 6th 14:30 Beverley |Malibu Sunrise 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 51.38
Each Way 6th 14:30 Beverley |Crooked Crown 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 56.38
Single 6th 14:30 Beverley |Brummell 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 61.38
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Anglesey Lad 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.88
Each Way 6th 14:15 Bath Tres Chic 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.88
Each Way 6th 14:15 Bath Smooth Silesie 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 58.88
Each Way 6th 14:15 Bath Lady Twilight 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 63.88
Reverse 6th 3.00 Loss -3.00 68.88
Forecast
14:00 Windsor |Dark Fandango 5.00 5
14:00 Windsor |Johnny 9.00 3
Johnson
Single 6th 14:00 Windsor |Johnny 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.88
Johnson
Single 6th 14:00 Windsor |Dark Fandango 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.88
Single 4th 20:05 Ribal 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.88
'Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 15:35 Rosallion 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 86.88
Newmarket
Each Way 4th 15:15 Thirsk  |Spirit Of 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 85.63
Applause
Each Way 4th 15:15 Thirsk  |Star Of Lady M 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 90.63
